

**Tabulation of Tenders Contract No. 6779
Concrete Joint Repair (Rehabilitate Pavement)**

Code Description	UOM	Quantity	Borland Construction Inc.		Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		Nelson River Construction Inc.	
			Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100 Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	20000.00	20000.00	38000.00	38000.00	30000.00	30000.00
111 Traffic Control Level IV (Bilingual) (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	9500.00	9500.00	7800.00	7800.00	10000.00	10000.00
298 Bit Pvmnt, Cl "B" (Oils Supp. by Cont.) (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	10	1000.00	10000.00	800.00	8000.00	900.00	9000.00
1900 Flagperson	Hour	160	70.00	11200.00	90.00	14400.00	50.00	8000.00
1385 Concrete Repair - Full Depth (Fibre Reinforced 250mm)	Square Meter	706	375.00	264750.00	398.00	280988.00	355.00	250630.00
100 Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	20000.00	20000.00	12000.00	12000.00	2500.00	2500.00
111 Traffic Control Level IV (Bilingual) (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	9500.00	9500.00	3500.00	3500.00	5000.00	5000.00
298 Bit Pvmnt, Cl "B" (Oils Supp. by Cont.) (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	2	1000.00	2000.00	1500.00	3000.00	900.00	1800.00
1900 Flagperson	Hour	50	70.00	3500.00	90.00	4500.00	50.00	2500.00
1385 Concrete Repair - Full Depth (Fibre Reinforced 250mm)	Square Meter	86	375.00	32250.00	398.00	34228.00	475.00	40850.00
100 Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	20000.00	20000.00	7000.00	7000.00	500.00	500.00
111 Traffic Control Level IV (Bilingual) (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	9500.00	9500.00	3000.00	3000.00	5000.00	5000.00
298 Bit Pvmnt, Cl "B" (Oils Supp. by Cont.) (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	3	1000.00	3000.00	1000.00	3000.00	500.00	1500.00
1250 Concrete Repair - Partial Depth	Square Meter	16	1600.00	25600.00	700.00	11200.00	1100.00	17600.00
1900 Flagperson	Hour	70	70.00	4900.00	90.00	6300.00	50.00	3500.00
1385 Concrete Repair - Full Depth (Fibre Reinforced 250mm)	Square Meter	177	375.00	66375.00	390.00	69030.00	350.00	61950.00
100 Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	20000.00	20000.00	7000.00	7000.00	2000.00	2000.00
111 Traffic Control Level IV (Bilingual) (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	9500.00	9500.00	2300.00	2300.00	5000.00	5000.00
298 Bit Pvmnt, Cl "B" (Oils Supp. by Cont.) (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	1	1500.00	1500.00	2000.00	2000.00	2500.00	2500.00
1900 Flagperson	Hour	24	70.00	1680.00	90.00	2160.00	50.00	1200.00
1385 Concrete Repair - Full Depth (Fibre Reinforced 250mm)	Square Meter	64	375.00	24000.00	390.00	24960.00	355.00	22720.00
				\$568,755.00		\$544,366.00		\$483,750.00